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PHG 337-L-0100 SKF

Classical timing belt

TYPE: Classical timing belts, Oneway, Classical, Section L (SKF)
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
Pitch teeth, p
Estimated length
Width, W

Height, H

C

h2

A

Number of teeth

MANUFACTURER
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9,525
857,250
25,400
3,600
40,000
1,910
4,650
90

SKF



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/

